
Merci de renseigner vos disponibilités pour la saison prochaine en remplissant le calendrier ci-dessous.  

1 = disponible, 0 = pas disponible. Laissez la case vide si vous ne savez pas encore (à éviter le plus possible). 

La proposition d'un contrat dépendra grandement des disponibilités que vous pourrez garantir dans ce calendrier. 

Geef je beschikbaarheid voor volgend seizoen aan door de kalender hieronder in te vullen.  

1 = beschikbaar, 0 = niet beschikbaar. Laat het vakje leeg als je het nog niet weet (zoveel mogelijk vermijden). 

Het aanbod van een contract zal grotendeels afhangen van de beschikbaarheid die je in deze kalender kunt garanderen. 

Available

1 / 0

Thursday 05/09/2024 12:30-20:00 Siegfried PGO

Sunday 08/09/2024 12:30-19:30 Siegfried GEN

Wednesday 11/09/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 1

Sunday 15/09/2024 13:30-20:30 Siegfried 2

Tuesday 17/09/2024 18:30-21:50 Recital Redpath & Ha 

Wednesday 18/09/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 3

Sunday 22/09/2024 13:30-20:30 Siegfried 4

Wednesday 25/09/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 5

Friday 27/09/2024 18:30-22:00 Histoire du Soldat

Saturday 28/09/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 6

Tuesday 01/10/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 7

Wednesday 02/10/2024 18:00-00:00 Gala Recital 

Thursday 03/10/2024 18:30-21:10 Recital Selig&Rangwa 

Friday 04/10/2024 15:30-22:30 Siegfried 8

Saturday 12/10/2024 09:30-13:00 Petite Messe

Saturday 19/10/2024 12:30-19:00 Time of our Singing PGO (extra)

Tuesday 22/10/2024 12:30-17:00 Time of our Singing PGO

Thursday 24/10/2024 18:00-22:30 Time of our Singing 1

Friday 25/10/2024 18:00-22:30 Time of our Singing 2

Sunday 27/10/2024 13:30-18:00 Time of our Singing 3

Tuesday 29/10/2024 18:00-22:30 Time of our Singing 4

Thursday 31/10/2024 18:00-22:30 Time of our Singing 5

Saturday 02/11/2024 18:00-22:30 Time of our Singing 6

Wednesday 27/11/2024 16:30-21:00 Fanny and Alexander PGO

Friday 29/11/2024 13:30-18:00 Fanny and Alexander GEN

Sunday 01/12/2024 13:30-18:00 Fanny and Alexander 1

Tuesday 03/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 2

Thursday 05/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 3

Saturday 07/12/2024 09:30-12:00 Choeurs d'enfants

Saturday 07/12/2024 12:30-15:00 Choeurs d'enfants

Sunday 08/12/2024 13:30-18:00 Fanny and Alexander 4

Tuesday 10/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 5

Friday 13/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 6

Sunday 15/12/2024 13:30-18:00 Fanny and Alexander 7

Tuesday 17/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 8

Wednesday 18/12/2024 18:30-23:00 Recital Degout 

Thursday 19/12/2024 18:00-22:30 Fanny and Alexander 9

Tuesday 28/01/2025 12:30-21:00 Götterdämmerung PGO

Friday 31/01/2025 12:30-20:30 Götterdämmerung GEN

Tuesday 04/02/2025 14:30-22:15 Götterdämmerung 1

Saturday 08/02/2025 13:30-21:15 Götterdämmerung 2

Tuesday 11/02/2025 14:30-22:15 Götterdämmerung 3

Day Date
Estimated 

Shift Duration
Production

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Jan-25

Feb-25



Thursday 13/02/2025 18:30-23:00 Recital Dreisig 

Saturday 15/02/2025 13:30-21:15 Götterdämmerung 4

Wednesday 19/02/2025 14:30-22:15 Götterdämmerung 5

Sunday 23/02/2025 13:30-21:15 Götterdämmerung 6

Wednesday 26/02/2025 14:30-22:15 Götterdämmerung 7

Sunday 02/03/2025 13:30-21:15 Götterdämmerung 8

Monday 03/03/2025 18:30-23:00 Recital Tro Santafé 

Friday 04/04/2025 12:30-19:00 I Grottschi PGO part 1

Saturday 05/04/2025 12:30-19:00 I Grottschi PGO part 2

Tuesday 08/04/2025 12:30-17:30 I Grottschi GEN Part 1 Miro

Wednesday 09/04/2025 12:30-17:30 I Grottschi GEN part 2 Godo

Friday 11/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 1 Miro

Sunday 13/04/2025 13:30-18:00 Part 2 Godo

Tuesday 15/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 1 Miro

Thursday 17/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 1 Miro

Saturday 19/04/2025 13:30-18:00 Part 1 Miro

Tuesday 22/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 2 Godo

Wednesday 23/04/2025 18:30-23:00 Recital Deshayes 

Thursday 24/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 1 Miro

Saturday 26/04/2025 13:30-18:00 Part 1 Miro

Sunday 27/04/2025 13:30-18:00 Part 2 Godo

Tuesday 29/04/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 2 Godo

Friday 2/05/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 2 Godo

Saturday 3/05/2025 17:30-22:00 Part 2 Godo

Saturday 31/05/2025 12:30-19:00 Carmen PGO

Sunday 01/06/2025 13:30-18:00 Carmen GEN

Tuesday 3/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 1

Thursday 5/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 2

Friday 6/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 3

Saturday 7/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 4

Tuesday 10/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 5

Wednesday 11/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 6

Saturday 14/06/2025 12:30-17:00 Carmen 7

Sunday 15/06/2025 13:30-18:00 Carmen 8

Tuesday 17/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 9

Wednesday 18/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 10

Friday 20/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 11

Sunday 22/06/2025 13:30-18:00 Carmen 12

Tuesday 24/06/2025 12:30-17:00 Carmen 13

Wednesday 25/06/2025 18:00-22:30 Carmen 14

Sunday 29/06/2025 13:30-19:00 Mozart Marathon

0
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